City of Atlanta
Department of Procurement

Bid Tab Sheet

Procurement Manger: Lloyd A. Richardson
Project No./Title: CID 1200151, West Wieuca Trail
User Agency: Renew Atlanta Bond/TSPLOST & Path Foundation
Bid Due Date: Nov. 15, 2018 @2:00PM ET

Firm/Bidder Name Bid Amount
1 | ASTRA GROUP, INC $2,088,888.00
2 | EXCELLERE CONSTRUCTION LLC $1,473,300.00
3 | Lewallen Construction $2,100,398.73
4 | PRECISION 2000 INC $1,842,801.00
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $

THE RESULTS RECEIVED IN RESPONSE TO THIS SOLICITATION DO NOT REFLECT AWARD OF THIS CONTRACT. RESPONSES WILL BE FURTHER EVALUATED BY
THE CITY OF ATLANTA.




